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General Notes

- All concrete to be 20 MPa (3000 p.s.i.) @ 28 days.

- All lintels in load bearing walls to be 2-2x10 unless noted otherwise.

- All plates on concrete to be rot tfreated.
- Flush framed members shall be anchored with joist hangers.
- Flash all unprotected openings & changes in exterior materials.

- Fireplaces to be installed to manufacturer's specifications.

- Roof trusses, floor joists, lintels, beams and posts below pt loads to be designed by fruss eng.

- All grades are approximate only.
- All structural lumber to be #1&2 SPF or better U.N.O.

- Do not use finger jointed studs under beams, lintels, or girders.

- All dimensions to floor, wall, or roof assemblies are taken from structure or sheathing U.N.O.
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: | Guardrail fo be 42" Min. AFF. R31 HD Batt Insulation (Effective R24) " Lieii;ks%\(;ecre drain (Vent 1:150) 1/2" Gypsum
: | Handrail to be 36" to 42" from i i A i ioi " -
} / | oncrol o be 6 Mil Poly Vapour Barrier Finish Floor (As Specified) RS| 4.68 2x10 Floor joists @ 12" o/c Stone Cladding
| - ! . o 1/2" Type X' Gypsum 4" CIP Concrete Slab 10mm @12" o/c R-32 Batt insulation 1/2" Scratch Coat
| |1Z . | Provide 6'-6" Min. Headroom Fo Found. Slab 6 mil Poly Vapour Barrier 4 mil. Poly V Bari
| & §; | Torch-On Bituminous Membrane RSI 2.96 mil. FOly vapour barmer Delta Vent SA , Peel & Stick Housewrap
: Riser: Max. 7.87" " RiAi i
| / z : AN e Waterproof membrane 3" Rigid XPS Insulation R15 Waterproof Membrane or similar
| Chi | NE . . : .
i Z P?_EAEN ﬁf ”L : ;E: QSSFRPJ?]n for Number of Plywood Subfloor 6" Min. Compacted Granular Fill Aluminum Soffit 5/8" Plywood sheathing
: = i | I 1-1/ 2" cross purlins w/ min. 2% slope to Composite Decking e PXEWall oxs wood studs @ 16" O.C.
i | Min. Width of Stair for House: ) - : :
}w ' | wall to Wall: 3-0" drain Torch-On Bituminous Membrane RSI 3.01 min. R22 Insulation
. | Tvo. Flat Waterproof membrane . .
! | One Handrail to be Continuous RD yl'\F’)oof 2x10 roof raffers F4 Deck 6 mil Poly. Vapour Barrier
= | fromTop fo Botfom of Stairs. RS| 4.68 R-28 Batt insulation- effective R24 Plywood Subfioor 1/2" Gypsum
. / . . M M n
N 2 Handrail to be Graspable as 6 mil. Poly Vapour Barrier 2x10 Floor joists @ 12" o/c Drainage Mat
per Building Code. Aluminum Soffit
Waterproof Membrane Bituminous Damp-Proof Memb.
@ 1S/Jr2(5I |_r Slgl’roﬂs [Tye) /e Type X Gypsam Crawl 2'cone. skim coat - Found. Wall 2 5/8"ICF Rigid Panel
. =1'- . rawispace
(Vent 1:150) 5 SIGE Vapour Retarder RSI4.87  ¢" Concrete Foundation Wall
R12 Rigid Insulation .
2" For Smooth Surface RSI2.31 . . . 25 MPa min.
2-1/2" For Rough Surface Compact fill or Sand solid bearing o
2 5/8" ICF Rigid Panel
< Wall Wall ———*™ "
° . Wall 172" Gypsum DRAWING
MIN. 32" L,y MIN. 32" , .
. A g g . P1  2x4 Partition 2x4 Framing @ 24" o/c
Handrail —»ﬁ C=—Handrail
. 4j L 1/2" Gypsum
NMAX.  RAX. - T .
MIN. 36" MIN. 40"
! hrERR. 2x4 Studs @ 16" o/c
P2 Interior Wall  Apsorbtive material in cavity
Stairs Stairs Stairs BCBC W3A
STC 45 Resilient Channel @ 16"/24" o/c DRAWN BY: MM sHEET:
" g CHECKED BY: KA
Wall to Wal Wall to Wal Wwall to 5/8"Type "X" Gypsum Board
Balustrades/Guard SCALE: 1/4'=1'0"
patE: 01 MAY 21 A ‘|
o



s 2 Exterior Wall assembly
/ ) / ) Seal Poly. V.B. to Building Paper ’ Interior : Sill gasket d e S e
| Adhered Membrane
| | , —— Seal Building paper to Window Frame - ! Flashing (M.B.)
Adhered Membrane Flashin )
n9 | Building Paper to Lap over Adhered e s tgn
' = =l ' ; - Membrane Flashin
PP o —— Angled Window Sill 9
1:2 min. slope“d Prefinished Metal %_. g 9 4‘ 12 min. sloped Prefinished Metal ' — : 220, 275 E 1st Ave, Vancouver, BC, VST 1A7
“ Flashing w/ 1" extended end Dams ) _ info@devisedesign.ca | 778.379.9636
il Sealant I " 9 |
- 'i Flashing w/ 1" extended end Dams www.devisedesign.ca
;‘ -~ Adhered Membrane Flashing Seal Building paper to Window Frame Proprietary Embedded Joist
"

—— Seal Building paper to Window Frame

% Anchorage System or equivalent
%

) FINISHED GRADE 6" Foundation Wall
- Acrylic parge coat PROJECT

e S s

T Backer rod and Sealant joint \

— Backer rod and Sealant joint

1/—-

‘ / - ' Water proof membrane and drainage
S ’ - mat (top edge of drainage mat to be
fastened with manufacturer's
. . . . . proprietary fastening strip)
m Window Header (Typ.) m Window Sill (Typ.) m Window Jamb (Typ.) m Foundation @ slab (Typ.) 10230 - 81st STREET,
A4.1) 11/2"=1-0" A4.1) 11/2"=1-0" W 11/2"=1-0" A4.1) 1"=1-0" OSOYOOS, BC
. e ’ ’ T TS A : 1/2" Gypsum Board SSUED
_ Delta Vent SA ,.Pe.el & Stick . : - - Backer rod and Sealant joint B i i N ' : v - : Water proof membrane to A lIssued for DP/BP 03 AUG 21
e Housewrap or similar Ve 2 Delt i » ’ extend down the vertical
o —— Window installed on Shims | elfa Vent SA , Peel & Stick . : S | !
' 1/2" Delta Dry+Lath Sealant | Housewrap or similar , Interior E— | face of footing
—1/2" Scratch coat “ 1/2" Delta Dry+Lath A ' |\\2 5/8" ICF Rigid Panel
Type S mortar . Cultured Stone cap | : A4 | - ,
] e Self-adhered membrane ﬂ 1/2" Scratch coat . s = | 10" Foundation Wall
- ‘ — Type S mortar _ - . Concrete slab
Cultured Stone veneer g Cultured St : _ P . .
. PIored Stone veneet - Cultured Stone veneer 2 S | Poly Vapour Barrier REVISIONS
2 T esmor.I.Or ' e et e e e
%} yp \7].2 . | dP fh dMTl Fprrp ey eyt e rrprrgl | R dXPSI |1_
. %" ]/2" SCI’OTCh COO-I- . . mln‘ S ope rernisne €ra Ll ﬂ Ll L L\ I Igl nsuiarnon
! . Flashing channel ! | | ) Flashing w/ 1" extended end Dams —Arrt— ]
Weep holes w/ bug screen \ § ) /2" Delta Dry+lath : —t—Backer rod and Sealant joint | nmmmnnt - |
H Flashi %; ) Delta Vent SA , Peel & Stick . I |
* ead Flashing 4 - - Housewrap or similar \ ) : A S | 7 i :
—— Backer rod and Sealant joint N ) \ | T -4l = 4 Rigid XPS Insulation
m Window Header (Stone) m Window Sill (Stone) m Window Jamb (Stone) m Foundation & Floor @ Footing (Typ.)

A4.] ] ]/2” = ]'—O” A4.] ] ]/2“ = ]I—O” W 'I ]/2” —_ '|'_O“ W ‘|II — -ll_on NOTES

Roof membrane base sheet

( ' - - - - - Metal flasing w/ wind clip

Self-adhered menbrane
lapping over Delta Vent SA

—1-1/2" Vent Gap w/ Continuous Insect Screen
2-1/2" Strapping (Cross Perlins for Ventilation)

Exterior

Delta Vent SA , Peel & Stick

' 2% Slope /
— Metal Plate to Extend Min. 4" from ’ ) TR ; o /7]
Edge of Pipe Penetration (Typ.) / ousewrdp or simiiar -

— Self-Adhering Flashing Membrane
Over Metal Flashing

—— Wood Joists (see Structural) w/ R28 Insulation
Exterior Cladding
Type S mortar

|

/Shee’r Metal Plate to Extend Min. 4" ————r L

——Metal flashing w/ end dams
from Edge of Pipe Penetration (Typ.)

— Self-Adhering Flashing Membrane

|
| !!!!
= Iiii
- - . . | I Self-Adhering FIo;hmg Membrane 11150 Venting min |||| § Scratch coat
o N —— Pipe Penetrating Ext. Wal | Over Metal Flashing ' ||||§ '
Vent flange taped to Delta Vent %A O i - | — Pre-Finished Metal Flashing | e
Sealant & Backer Rod g SR | u O " Flectrical Box (Wiring to Enter AP W, | ﬂ!! ; § : Delta Vent SA , Peel & Stick Housewrap or
Elevation — Self-Adhering Flashing Membrane | | ,: Through Back of Box) ii|| % similar
Over Metal Flashing Lo |||| i Pre-strip Delta Vent SA over the top plates to
- Flevation | Interior i % ' transition the roof AB from the exterior wall
2 Hii ; % Plywood Sheathing
2 = '

N

— _ Over Metal Flashing ‘\ _ 2x6 Stud Wall w/ R22 Insulation
Poly Vapour Barrier
; . . . . . . 1/2" Gypsum Board
[ 9\ Wall Vent Detai 10\ Pipe Penetration (Typ.) / 11"\ Electrical Fixture Penetration (Typ.) 712\ Flat Roof Detail (Typ.)

\A4.1/ 11/2"=1-0" A4/ 11/2"=1-0" \A4.1/ 11/2"=1-0" \A4.1/ 11/2"=1-0"

/ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) Standing Seam Metal Roofing : : : : : : : : Standing Seam Metal Roofing ) \
, L Top Aluminum Cap Flashing ' || Metal flashing or cant strip
‘ 2-1/2" STTOPIO“"Q (Cross Perlins ' ——1)%"Vent gap w/ continuous insect
. __J : for Ventilation) I ' screen
= 0.1/9" St , Perli - Hidden Gutter
, _ | /2" Strapping (Cross Perlins | Exterior < 42" ht. min Frameless Tempered Glass
WL = for Ventilation) | o
| ﬂ/ L Top Aluminum Cap Flashing Rail, side mounted
< — 2'x10" Bargeboard Fascia
& 2% slope
&“@ . } .
, — N 1/n . .
—+— 2" Cont. Venting Strip w/ Insect | % ] ]s;:/?e\e/re\m gap w/ continuous insect
. ! e 3]
— 26" OJM Screening 2'x10" Bargeboard Fascia || rlinges

I —— Composite Soffit t_ 11150 venting min<=\ <> el

%_ : : \‘\\\\‘\\\ —2-1/2" Strapping (Cross Purlins for DRAWING

: ‘ ) . _ | I Ventilation)

%‘ | —_— gcheZ?]’rih\éenhng Strip w/ Insect | Vapor barrier

| . .

% - | Composite Soffi I | Typical Details

% ) ' Interior Exterior ) NOTE:

g o \ , K , Ensure the Drain & emergency overflow

k - L ) ; ; ; . Scupper are located below Vent
DRAWN BY: MM SHEET:

13\ Soffit Detail (Typ.) 14\ Eave w/ hidden Gutter Detail /15 Vented Deck over Living Space & Glass Rail Detai

@ ]/2” =1'-0" W ] ]/2” =1'-0" W 1 '|/2H =1'-0" CHECKED BY: KA
1/4'=10"

SCALE:
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